
Î¤Î±Î¹Î½Î¯Î±	Î›Î¯ÏƒÏ„Î±	(Î¦Î¹Î»Î¼Î¿Î³Ï​Î±Ï†Î¯Î±)
Game	of	Thrones https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/game-of-thrones-23572/actors
Î¤Î¿
Î’Î±ÏƒÎ¯Î»ÎµÎ¹Î¿
Ï„Ï‰Î½	ÎŸÏ…
Ï​Î±Î½ÏŽÎ½

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%CF%84%CE%BF-
%CE%B2%CE%B1%CF%83%CE%AF%CE%BB%CE%B5%CE%B9%CE%BF-%CF%84%CF%89%CE%BD-
%CE%BF%CF%85%CF%81%CE%B1%CE%BD%CF%8E%CE%BD-207698/actors

ÎœÎ±Ï​Ï​Î¿
Î“ÎµÏ​Î¬ÎºÎ¹:	Î—
ÎšÎ±Ï„Î¬Ï​Ï​Î¹ÏˆÎ·

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%CE%BC%CE%B1%CF%8D%CF%81%CE%BF-
%CE%B3%CE%B5%CF%81%CE%AC%CE%BA%CE%B9%3A-%CE%B7-
%CE%BA%CE%B1%CF%84%CE%AC%CF%81%CF%81%CE%B9%CF%88%CE%B7-221384/actors

Oblivion https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/oblivion-638544/actors
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/15972938/actors

.ÎœÎ±Î¼Î± https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/.%CE%BC%CE%B1%CE%BC%CE%B1-29446/actors
Î—	Î¬Î»Î»Î·	Î³Ï…
Î½Î±Î¯ÎºÎ±

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%CE%B7-%CE%AC%CE%BB%CE%BB%CE%B7-
%CE%B3%CF%85%CE%BD%CE%B1%CE%AF%CE%BA%CE%B1-14272676/actors

Game	of
Thrones,	season
6

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/game-of-thrones%2C-season-6-20704265/actors

God	Is	a	Bullet https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/god-is-a-bullet-112114754/actors
Shot	Caller https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/shot-caller-20716882/actors
The	Silencing https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-silencing-84010941/actors
Winter	Is
Coming https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/winter-is-coming-2614622/actors

Against	The	Ice https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/against-the-ice-105658120/actors
Enigma https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/enigma-705387/actors
ÎšÏ…Î½Î·Î³Î¿Î¯
ÎºÎµÏ†Î±Î»ÏŽÎ½

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%CE%BA%CF%85%CE%BD%CE%B7%CE%B3%CE%BF%CE%AF-
%CE%BA%CE%B5%CF%86%CE%B1%CE%BB%CF%8E%CE%BD-1592308/actors

ÎˆÏ​Ï‰Ï„Î±Ï‚	Î¼Îµ
Ï„Î·Î½	Î	Ï​ÏŽÏ„Î·...
ÎœÏ€Î±Î»Î¹Î¬

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%CE%AD%CF%81%CF%89%CF%84%CE%B1%CF%82-
%CE%BC%CE%B5-%CF%84%CE%B7%CE%BD-%CF%80%CF%81%CF%8E%CF%84%CE%B7...-
%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%B1%CE%BB%CE%B9%CE%AC-660699/actors

Domino https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/domino-51856428/actors
Firewall https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/firewall-549574/actors
Nightwatch https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nightwatch-764783/actors
Bent https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bent-697393/actors
Winterfell https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/winterfell-63154005/actors
A	Second
Chance https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-second-chance-17165571/actors

A	Knight	of	the
Seven	Kingdoms https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-knight-of-the-seven-kingdoms-63253056/actors

New	Amsterdam https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/new-amsterdam-1247377/actors
The	Kingsroad https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-kingsroad-953565/actors
Blackthorn https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/blackthorn-593718/actors
A	Taste	of
Hunger https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-taste-of-hunger-87126497/actors

Suicide	Tourist https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/suicide-tourist-58365592/actors
The	Headsman https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-headsman-553671/actors
The	Kautokeino
Rebellion https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-kautokeino-rebellion-62513/actors

My	Name	Is
Modesty https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-name-is-modesty-4378426/actors

24	Hours	in	the
Life	of	a	Woman https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/24-hours-in-the-life-of-a-woman-3560137/actors

Game	of
Thrones:	The
Last	Watch

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/game-of-thrones%3A-the-last-watch-64140835/actors

Nightwatch	-
Demons	Are
Forever

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nightwatch---demons-are-forever-121268686/actors

At	World's	End https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/at-world%27s-end-12343734/actors
Stealing
Rembrandt https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stealing-rembrandt-1428455/actors
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Wildside https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wildside-12343958/actors
Klown	Forever https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/klown-forever-17165619/actors
The	Good	Cop https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-good-cop-2411663/actors
Angel	of	the
Night https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/angel-of-the-night-12328368/actors

Supervoksen https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/supervoksen-4110387/actors
Misery	Harbour https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/misery-harbour-17194890/actors
Erik	Nietzsche https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/erik-nietzsche-639154/actors
The	Day	We
Died https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-day-we-died-73482864/actors

The	Left	Wing
Gang https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-left-wing-gang-12303798/actors

Manden	bag
dÃ¸ren https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/manden-bag-d%C3%B8ren-12325874/actors

Foreign	Fields https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/foreign-fields-12332614/actors
3	Things https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3-things-27908654/actors
Himmerland https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/himmerland-12316789/actors

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/12301944/actors
Requiem https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/requiem-33562992/actors
A	Tribute	to	J.J.
Abrams https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-tribute-to-j.j.-abrams-20755860/actors

King	&
Conqueror https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/king-%26-conqueror-124994972/actors
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